
Name Email Organization/Background
Jatinder Khokhar - Chair PTF Jatinder.khokhar@seattle.gov State/Local Govt.
Dave Collins - V. Chair PTF dcollins@preview-group.com AIA - Architect 
Chad Beebe PTF cbeebe@aha.org AHA - Health
Esber Andiroglu PTF e.andiroglu@miami.edu U. Miami - Engineer
John Catlett PTF jcatlett@boma.org BOMA - Bldg Owners
China Clarke PTF China.Clarke@dos.ny.gov State/Local Govt.
Stephen Garvin PTF Stephen.Garvin@gov.scot Scottish Govt.
Geoff Hanmer PTF geoff.hanmer@arina.biz Architect - Australia
Adil Tamimi PTF atamimi@aus.edu Engineer - UAE
John Steele PTF john.steele@jci.com Johnson Controls - Mech.
Tom Peterson PTF twpeterson@utah.gov PTF Chair
Niki Lemin PTF NikiLemin@franklincountyohio.gov PTF Chair

Pete Goodrich IP Pete_goodrich@hotmail.com State/Local Govt.
Ali M. Fattah IP AFattah@sandiego.gov State/Local Govt.
Harvey Schwager IP Harvey.Schwager@ohm-advisors.com Architect 
Rod Hughes IP Rod.Hughes@walmart.com Walmart - Retail 
Richard Tannahill IP Richard.Tannahill@oshpd.ca.gov State/Local Govt.
Gene Novak IP gene.novak@state.ma.us State/Local Govt.
Jason Root IP jason.j.root@navy.mil Federal - Military
Tara Henderson IP tara.a.henderson@navy.mil Federal - Military
Michael Nuth IP michael.nuth@branz.co.nz New Zealand
Zainul Abedeen IP zainul.abedeen@wsp.com Fire Protection Engineer - UAE
Chris Jensen IP Christopher.Jensen@ul.com UL
Gary Ehrlich IP GEhrlich@nahb.org NAHB - Housing

Neil Burning ICC nburning@iccsafe.org ICC Staff
Susan Dowty ICC sdowty@iccsafe.org ICC Staff
Sandra Hyde ICC shyde@iccsafe.org ICC Staff

PTF - Architectural/Structural Working Group 
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